
Kreispokal Finale
 

Hohenfinow I ges
Kroll Andy 127 249 249

Bastian Ingo 101 210 459
Freitag Volker 112 249 708

Albrecht Thomas 97 215 923
       1 Platz GP 923

Team Uckermark        ges
Schauseil Matthias 121 240 240

Westphal Frank 107 215 455
Klaffki Wolfgang 138 240 695

Rieger Marco 122 212 907
2 Platz GP 907

Lichterfelde II ges
Kessler Christian 133 253 253
Kuhn Christian 106 215 468

Pospieszny Olaf 95 163 631
Ring Heiko 97 215 846

3 Platz GP 846

Tornow I ges
Sperr Ricardo 96 169 169

Schmiedt Remo 53 149 318
Buse Johannes 72 171 489
Napiececk Mike 138 262 751

4 Platz GP 751

Gratuliere Platz 1 und Platz  2. zum Einzug im Regionalpokal.
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